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LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
NADEM AL-ROBAI
TUNCER SAHIN
BENNY JORGENSEN
ISMAIL & MERT
YUSEIN FERAD

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
K & K SORENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

FINN HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
JESPER DRESLER
TEAM JAKOBSEN
PER LARSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
UMIT GUL

PETER MEJDAHL

PER PEDERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
WILLY NIELSEN
BENDT NIELSEN
KAENJAN JENSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
USMAN ULLAH

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
PETER PEDERSEN

CARSTEN PEDERSEN

LARS KARLSON

TEAM RUSKOV

RACING TEAM CMN

GERDA SORENSEN
HENNING HANSEN

SOREN ANDERSEN

JOHN SKAFTE

TH. & PPEDERSEN
TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
SVEND KZARGARD
MOGENS HANSEN

R. CHRISTIANSEN
HANS CHR. KLITTEN
KARL HEDEGARD

242
199
199
242
033
116
116
033
049
242

087
222
062
062
192
098
192
062
192
004

009
114
151
009
009
009
114
114
009
114

018
100
100
012
081
100
018
012
012
012

013
013
220
166
220
013
166
166

Udskrevet d.

3880,546
3837,623
3787,611
3606,896
3564,457
3462,333
3421,361
3407,201
3376,223
3285,056

3600,963
3578,065
3560,624
3436,208
3317,048
3222,477
3217,291
3059,165
3012,128
2959,475

3820,654
3618,618
3600,802
3570,249
3547,362
3484,802
3453,603
3393,471
3216,385
3061,221

3809,963
3069,719
2642,710
1906,849
1854,587
1816,635
1663,572
1617,678
1611,874
1609,980

3819,500
3443,287
3256,537
3245,646
3223,367
3200,037
3198,414
3165,948
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ERIK M. MADSEN
K.J.PHILIPSEN

MICHAEL HANSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
JOHNNY PLATH
KLAUS NISSEN

KAI JEPPESEN

PAUL MCBURNIE

LEIF PETERSEN

IVAN HANSEN

JOHN C. ENGEL

ANDERS BROBECH
EBBE HOLM

BJARNE NUTZHORN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
LEIF NIELSEN

WALID SHAMRI
S.E.VESTERGAARD

K. A. HANSEN

FLEMMING FRIIS
ARNE OG VILLY

PER W.BERG

SOREN BROBECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
FINN USTRUP

MAX JENSEN

TEAM DYBKIJZAR
HAYTAM AHMAD

LARS F. HANSEN
ANNI-GERT VINDING
EJLER HANSEN

JAN RASMUSSEN
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
TEAM HANSEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG
BJARNE HANSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
JAN HASSELSTROM

VIVI & H. HANSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JONNE

TONNY NISSEN
KURT REINHOLDT
KNUD E. JENSEN

013
220

227
070
070
240
240
227
070
227
240
070

073
046
153
055
046
073
046
055
046
046

017
097
246
164
246
117
097
017
017
117

111
111
144
207
111
207
111
111
207
111

028
156
156
027
028
156

Udskrevet d.

2877,389
2864,291

3859,365
3253,339
3220,640
3149,484
2992,647
2816,540
2735,743
2650,308
2616,722
2532,537

3791,246
3709,931
3575,441
3454,262
3411,638
3223,474
3138,300
3110,110
3023,528
2967,188

3769,918
3737,699
3693,271
3685,652
3493,300
3490,954
3477,413
3432,292
3402,686
3332,751

3951,176
3718,655
3552,471
3285,152
3276,977
2998,060
2748,878
2723,693
2575,560
2419,064

4000,000
3905,761
3770,668
3632,812
3422,961
3417,776
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Sektion 61
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CARSTEN LINDHART
ANN & FLEMMING
ARNE KILDEGARD

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN

JENS PPEDERSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
NIELS TONNISEN
H.L.SCHOUGARD
ALLAN NIELSEN
JAN SORENSEN
WEST & VINTHER
EIGIL JENSEN
OLE & INGOLF
NIELS & PETER

TEAM MOLHOLT
HENRIK LARSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
JENSEN-BRAKSTAD
PETER PEDERSEN
LARSEN

S&G THOWSEN
SVEND D.ANDERSEN
ATLE ANDERSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE

L. & M. SORENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

POUL ASTRUP

LASSE LINDSTROM
TEAM EILIF

KARL CHRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
HANS BOJER

FINN LUNO

CHR.MIKKELSEN
LAUGE BAK
KLAUS HANSEN
LENE & MOGENS
KARIN & JOHN
CARL NIELSEN
PETER MIKKELSEN
A.P. ANDERSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
OLE LINDHOLT

POUL E. NOE

FRANK HALSKOV
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
OLE P. & SONNER

156
028
156
028

031
142
019
142
142
113
031
193
127
019

068
128
128
068
086
068
086
129
086
026

023
023
023
074
053
074
074
034
053
053

075
066
170
170
075
066
075
075
066
216

224
224
180
224

Udskrevet d.

3162,908
3119,315
3101,072
3026,449

3925,022
3831,690
3800,937
3790,470
3730,624
3711,976
3701,142
3639,281
3634,637
3550,162

3859,095
3837,325
3836,453
3828,790
3766,955
3752,479
3732,144
3708,115
3702,763
3699,436

3776,121
3756,135
3734,680
3688,846
3676,906
3660,006
3578,994
3537,235
3508,105
3504,241

3961,918
3893,198
3750,260
3740,833
3740,482
3654,367
3628,985
3617,599
3590,768
3310,334

3864,106
3837,784
3812,555
3805,022
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STARBZAK/PEDERSEN
NIELS & BENTE
LARS HANSEN
BRIAN DALSGAARD
BO KNUDSEN

NIELS CLEEMANN

EVALD JENSEN

LINDA - HENNING
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS

LEIF TONNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

FINN NIELSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
TEAM KATHQJ

FAM. IVERSEN
JOHANNES BZAK
ANDREI JIGORANU
NIELS J. ULLITS

B. MADSEN & SON
PETER & KNUD

IB KRISTENSEN

233
224
224
224
233
233

076
076
172
172
172
076
232
076
232
172

189
025
196
025
084
196
182
217
196
196

Udskrevet d.

3772,440
3763,901
3732,484
3692,832
3667,783
3603,368

3841,780
3838,301
3772,577
3606,662
3280,953
3278,782
3261,865
3086,638
3085,306
3016,292

3904,718
3872,140
3843,903
3815,156
3795,425
3792,767
3792,267
3788,025
3740,979
3728,303
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